1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 866-7385
© 2025, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-1-00413, Revision 0, 6.23.2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optical Connectivity
1
The DENALI Optical Fiber Platform is engineered to support a wide range of high-performance network applications including
hyperscale, AI-driven and cloud environments.
A comprehensive set of accessories is available to enhance installation flexibility, cable management and field adaptability.
DENALI™ Accessories
Ordering Information
Description AFL No.
DENALI Single Mounting Kit, 1x23 Cable Clamp DENALI-CE-1-KIT
DENALI Double Mounting Kit, 2x13.5 Cable Clamp DENALI-CE-2-KIT
DENALI Cable Mounting Brackets
For projects using non-DENALI cable assemblies or bulk fiber
cable, DENALI Cable Mounting Brackets provide a reliable
solution for securing cables. Available in single and double
configurations to accommodate different routing requirements.
Double Mounting BracketSingle Mounting Bracket
Ordering Information
Description AFL No.
DENALI Kit – 1RU 23" Mounting Bracket DENALI-1RU-23MB-KIT
DENALI Kit – 2RU 23" Mounting Bracket DENALI-2RU-23MB-KIT
DENALI Kit – 4RU 23" Mounting Bracket DENALI-4RU-23MB-KIT
DENALI 23" Rack Mount Kit
DENALI Housings come standard with 19" rack-mount brackets
pre-installed. A 23" rack-mount kit is available separately for
compatibility with wider rack systems.
Ordering Information
Description AFL No.
DENALI Tray, Pack of 1, Pack of Labels DENALI-TRAY-KIT-1
DENALI Tray, Pack of 3, Pack of Labels DENALI-TRAY-KIT-3
DENALI Tray, Pack of 6, Pack of Labels DENALI-TRAY-KIT-6
DENALI Tray, Pack of 12, Pack of Labels DENALI-TRAY-KIT-12
DENALI Tray Labels 1-12 DENALI-TRAY-LABELKIT
DENALI Tray Kits
DENALI Tray Kits can be used for field replacements in existing
DENALI Housings. Each kit comes with the specified amount of
trays, patch cord managers and labeling stickers to label each tray
as needed.